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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Joshua Redman Quartet

Andy Sheppard Quartet

Julian Lage

Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade
Michael Agranovich Quartet*
Myra Melford's Snowy Egret
Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop *
Allison Miller's Boom Tic Boom
Gary Dean Smith Project
Cowboys and Frenchmen

Hour #2
Eddie Arjun

Oz Noy
Kenny Carr

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Kait Dunton

Abase

Snarky Puppy

Linette Tobin's Pangaea
Collective Order*

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

How We Do

Thirteen

Tomorrow Is The Question
Go-Go Bird

4 Plus 2

Motion Stop Frame

My Shining Hour

Congratulations and Condolences
Lenny's Lament

Beasts

There It s

Chocolat Souffle

Time Change

Hipsippy Blues

Planet D'Earth

Align (feat Wayne Snow)

Xavi

Make Way For the Ladies
Mis Dos Paises

Album

Come What May
Romaria

Love Hurts

Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade
From My Perspective
The Other Side of Air
Abundance

Glitter Wolf
Awakenings

Bluer Than You Think

Transition

Booga Looga Loo
Departure

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Planet D'Earth

Align (feat Wayne Snow)
Immagrance

The New Shape of the World
Volume 3

Record Label
Nonesuch

ECM Records

Mack Avenue Records
Ropeadope
Self-Produced
Firehouse 12 Records
Anzic Records

Royal Potato Family
MFRecordz

Outside in Music

Self-Released

ABSTRACT LOGIX
Zoozazz

Crab Shack Music

Real and Imagined Music
Cosmic Compositions

GroundUP
Tobin Recordings

Self-Released

Year
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2017

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

2019
2019
2018

Track Time
3:33
4:48
3:37
4:34
5:45
6:53
3:17
6:08
4:30
8:58

4:56
7:21
6:47

9:31
4:09
5:49



