MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #157 WEEK OF 2-4-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Joshua Redman Quartet	How We Do	Come What May	Nonesuch	2019	3:33
Andy Sheppard Quartet	Thirteen	Romaria	ECM Records	2018	4:48
Julian Lage	Tomorrow Is The Question	Love Hurts	Mack Avenue Records	2019	3:37
Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade	Go-Go Bird	Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade	Ropeadope	2019	4:34
Michael Agranovich Quartet*	4 Plus 2	From My Perspective	Self-Produced	2019	5:45
Myra Melford's Snowy Egret	Motion Stop Frame	The Other Side of Air	Firehouse 12 Records	2018	6:53
Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop *	My Shining Hour	Abundance	Anzic Records	2018	3:17
Allison Miller's Boom Tic Boom	Congratulations and Condolences	Glitter Wolf	Royal Potato Family	2019	6:08
Gary Dean Smith Project	Lenny's Lament	Awakenings	MFRecordz	2019	4:30
Cowboys and Frenchmen	Beasts	Bluer Than You Think	Outside in Music	2017	8:58
Hour #2					
Eddie Arjun	There It Is	Transition	Self-Released	2019	4:56
Oz Noy	Chocolat Souffle	Booga Looga Loo	ABSTRACT LOGIX	2019	7:21
Kenny Carr	Time Change	Departure	Zoozazz	2019	6:47
Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Hipsippy Blues	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	2019	4:25
Kait Dunton	Planet D'Earth	Planet D'Earth	Real and Imagined Music	2019	3:41
Àbáse	Align (feat Wayne Snow)	Align (feat Wayne Snow)	Cosmic Compositions	2018	6:27
Snarky Puppy	Xavi	Immagrance	GroundUP	2019	9:31
Linette Tobin's Pangaea	Make Way For the Ladies	The New Shape of the World	Tobin Recordings	2019	4:09
Collective Order*	Mis Dos Paises	Volume 3	Self-Released	2018	5:49

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday